
 

 

The KlingerCook Trophy 2007 

SIV Ponds Forge 

05 November 2007 ~ 06 November 2007 

Sheffield 

Rankings 

Rank  Score  Name  

Mens 3m, Preliminary 

1 432.25 Andreas Wels -- Germany 
2 398.30 Christian Loffler -- Germany 
3 393.95 Tobias Schellenberg -- Germany 
4 373.70 Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain 
5 370.90 Frank Sander -- Germany 
6 367.30 Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain 
7 338.95 Ben Swain -- Great Britain 
8 333.85 Chris Mears -- Great Britain 
9 295.85 Charles Calvert -- Great Britain 

Mens 3m, Final 

1 452.80 Andreas Wels -- Germany 
2 441.65 Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain 
3 396.30 Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain 
4 370.95 Christian Loffler -- Germany 

Mens Platform, Preliminary 

1 437.10 Thomas Daley -- Great Britain 
2 423.60 Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain 
3 406.10 Sascha Klein -- Germany 
4 396.60 Norman Becker -- Germany 
5 390.00 Peter Waterfield -- Great Britain 
6 367.15 Gareth Jones -- Great Britain 
7 364.30 Christian Picker -- Germany 
8 355.20 Gary Hunt -- Great Britain 
9 331.80 Pawel Brendler -- Germany 

Mens Platform, Final 

1 440.20 Norman Becker -- Germany 
2 433.90 Thomas Daley -- Great Britain 
3 425.65 Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain 
4 408.50 Sascha Klein -- Germany 

Mens 3m Synchro 

1 397.41 Andreas Wels + Tobias Schellenberg -- Germany 
2 395.67 Ben Swain + Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain 
3 371.79 Christian Loffler + Frank Sander -- Germany 
4 331.20 Charles Calvert + Callum Johnstone -- Great Britain 
5 320.73 Blake Aldridge + Chris Mears -- Great Britain 



 

Rank  Score  Name  

Mens Platform Synchro 

1 421.62 Leon Taylor + Peter Waterfield -- Great Britain 
2 410.34 Thomas Daley + Callum Johnstone -- Great Britain 
3 378.12 Christian Picker + Sascha Klein -- Germany 
4 356.85 Gareth Jones + Gary Hunt -- Great Britain 
5 344.79 Pawel Brendler + Florian Fandler -- Germany 

Womens 3m, Preliminary 

1 296.50 Katja Dieckow -- Germany 
2 287.70 Nora Subschinski -- Germany 
3 271.95 Ditte Kotzian -- Germany 
4 268.30 Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain 
5 267.50 Jodie McGroarty -- Great Britain 
6 266.25 Tandi Gerrard -- Great Britain 
7 258.20 Louise Van Hoof -- Great Britain 
8 239.85 Katie Hamilton -- Great Britain 
9 160.85 Elizabeth Heald -- Great Britain 

Womens 3m, Final 

1 313.95 Nora Subschinski -- Germany 
2 310.70 Katja Dieckow -- Germany 
3 284.20 Jodie McGroarty -- Great Britain 
4 240.40 Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain 

Womens Platform, Preliminary 

1 337.05 Tonia Couch -- Great Britain 
2 313.95 Brooke Graddon -- Great Britain 
3 298.25 Christin Steuer -- Germany 
4 293.85 Monique McCarroll -- Great Britain 
5 292.50 Stacie Powell -- Great Britain 
6 283.75 Sarah Barrow -- Great Britain 
7 231.30 Suzanne Collins -- Great Britain 
8 230.20 Stefanie Anthes -- Germany 

Womens Platform, Final 

1 346.35 Tonia Couch -- Great Britain 
2 328.35 Brooke Graddon -- Great Britain 
3 291.70 Christin Steuer -- Germany 
4 244.50 Stefanie Anthes -- Germany 

Womens 3m Synchro 

1 291.00 Katja Dieckow + Nora Subschinski -- Germany 
2 270.06 Tandi Gerrard + Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain
3 247.32 Jodie McGroarty + Hayley Sage -- Great Britain 

Womens Platform Synchro 

1 308.28 Christin Steuer + Nora Subschinski -- Germany 
2 303.96 Sarah Barrow + Monique McCarroll -- Great Britain 
3 300.24 Stacie Powell + Tonia Couch -- Great Britain 



 

SIV Ponds Forge 

05 November 2007 ~ 06 November 2007 

The KlingerCook Trophy 2007 

Detailed Results 

Sheffield 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Mens 3m, Preliminary 

Andreas Wels -- Germany   1  
107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 23.5 72.85 72.85 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5337D 3 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 23.0 75.90 148.75 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists 
205B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 211.75 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 283.75 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 355.75 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 432.25 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

Christian Loffler -- Germany   2  
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 66.65 66.65 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 24.0 72.00 138.65 Back 2½ Somersaults 

307C 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.5 71.75 210.40 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 
405B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 23.0 69.00 279.40 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5337D 3 3.3 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 59.40 338.80 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists 

407C 3 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 59.50 398.30 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

Tobias Schellenberg -- Germany   3  
405B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 70.50 70.50 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

107B 3 3.1 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 77.50 148.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

307C 3 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 54.25 202.25 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 268.25 Back 2½ Somersaults 
5353B 3 3.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 56.00 324.25 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 69.70 393.95 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain   4  
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 66.00 66.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 71.30 137.30 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 189.80 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 22.5 67.50 257.30 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5353C 3 3.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 59.40 316.70 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 373.70 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Frank Sander -- Germany   5  
205B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 75.00 75.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 139.50 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 216.00 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

109C 3 3.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 7.5 26.25 242.25 Forward 4½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 54.40 296.65 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

5337D 3 3.3 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 370.90 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists 

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain   6  
107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 74.40 74.40 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 21.0 71.40 145.80 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

205B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 210.30 Back 2½ Somersaults 

5353B 3 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 23.0 80.50 290.80 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

307C 3 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 290.80 1 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

407C 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 367.30 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Ben Swain -- Great Britain   7  
107B 3 3.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 41.85 41.85 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 64.60 106.45 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

405B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 173.95 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 232.45 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 43.50 275.95 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5353B 3 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 63.00 338.95 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Chris Mears -- Great Britain   8  
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 
107B 3 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 46.50 109.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 52.50 162.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 225.00 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 54.60 279.60 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 3 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 54.25 333.85 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Charles Calvert -- Great Britain   9  
205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 45.00 45.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 93.00 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 52.50 145.50 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

107B 3 3.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 12.5 38.75 184.25 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 247.25 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

5251B 3 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 48.60 295.85 Back 2½ Somersaults ½ Twist 

Mens 3m, Final 

Andreas Wels -- Germany   1  
107B 3 3.1 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 82.15 82.15 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5337D 3 3.3 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.5 80.85 163.00 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists 
205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 235.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 76.50 311.50 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 25.0 75.00 386.50 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 452.80 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain   2  
107B 3 3.1 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 77.50 77.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5154B 3 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 154.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists 

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 57.00 211.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 
5353B 3 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 80.50 291.50 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

307C 3 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 78.75 370.25 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

407C 3 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 71.40 441.65 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain   3  
5152B 3 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.5 73.50 73.50 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 133.95 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 201.45 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 270.45 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 
5353C 3 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 64.35 334.80 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 61.50 396.30 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Christian Loffler -- Germany   4  
107B 3 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 69.75 69.75 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 141.75 Back 2½ Somersaults 

307C 3 3.5 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 42.00 183.75 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.0 45.00 228.75 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5337D 3 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 75.90 304.65 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 3½ Twists 
407C 3 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 370.95 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Mens Platform, Preliminary 

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain   1  
305C 10 2.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 68.85 68.85 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.0 72.00 140.85 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 20.0 64.00 204.85 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 83.20 288.05Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207C 10 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 74.25 362.30 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 74.80 437.10 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain   2  
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

6245D 10 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 72.00 126.00 Armstand Back Double Som 2½ Twists 

307C 10 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 202.50 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 76.80 279.30 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 62.70 342.00 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 81.60 423.60 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Sascha Klein -- Germany   3  
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 69.00 69.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

626B 10 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 59.50 128.50 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207B 10 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 20.5 73.80 202.30 Back 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.5 75.20 277.50 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

307C 10 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 69.70 347.20 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

5255B 10 3.8 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 58.90 406.10 Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Tists 

Norman Becker -- Germany   4  
107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 67.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 23.5 75.20 142.70 Inward 3½ Somersaults 
207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.5 47.85 190.55 Back 3½ Somersaults 

305B 10 2.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 62.35 252.90 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 320.10 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

5253B 10 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 76.50 396.60 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Peter Waterfield -- Great Britain   5  
407C 10 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 76.80 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 70.40 147.20 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

107B 10 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 25.5 76.50 223.70 Forward 3½ Somersaults 
207B 10 3.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 37.80 261.50 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5255B 10 3.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 74.10 335.60 Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Tists 

307C 10 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 16.0 54.40 390.00 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

Gareth Jones -- Great Britain   6  
107B 10 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 64.50 64.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 68.80 133.30 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 185.95 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

6142D 10 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 246.40 Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist 
207C 10 3.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.5 54.45 300.85 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.5 66.30 367.15 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Christian Picker -- Germany   7  
109C 10 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 14.5 50.75 50.75 Forward 4½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 47.85 98.60 Back 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 65.60 164.20 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 226.60 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

307C 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 76.50 303.10 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 61.20 364.30 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Gary Hunt -- Great Britain   8  
6142D 10 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 57.35 57.35 Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist 

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 114.05 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 177.05 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 64.00 241.05 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 47.85 288.90 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 355.20 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Pawel Brendler -- Germany   9  
107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 60.00 60.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 
207C 10 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 52.80 112.80 Back 3½ Somersaults 

307C 10 3.4 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 11.5 39.10 151.90 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 16.5 52.80 204.70 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 60.80 265.50 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 331.80 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Mens Platform, Final 

Norman Becker -- Germany   1  
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 69.00 69.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 24.0 76.80 145.80 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 24.0 79.20 225.00 Back 3½ Somersaults 

305B 10 2.9 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 26.0 75.40 300.40 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

6243D 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 75.20 375.60 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 64.60 440.20 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain   2  
305C 10 2.7 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 27.0 72.90 72.90 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 66.00 138.90 Forward 3½ Somersaults 
407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.0 60.80 199.70 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 270.10 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207C 10 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 28.0 92.40 362.50 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.0 71.40 433.90 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain   3  
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 55.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

6245D 10 3.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 79.20 134.70 Armstand Back Double Som 2½ Twists 

307C 10 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 23.5 79.90 214.60 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 
407C 10 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 76.80 291.40 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 57.75 349.15 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 76.50 425.65 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Sascha Klein -- Germany   4  
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 72.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

626B 10 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 77.00 149.00 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207B 10 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 14.0 50.40 199.40 Back 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 258.60 Inward 3½ Somersaults 
307C 10 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 324.90 Reverse 3½ Somersaults 

5255B 10 3.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 83.60 408.50 Back 2½ Somersaults 2½ Tists 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Womens 3m, Preliminary 

Katja Dieckow -- Germany   1  
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 60.00 60.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107C 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 49.00 109.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 172.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 24.0 72.00 244.00 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.5 52.50 296.50 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Nora Subschinski -- Germany   2  
5152B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 22.0 66.00 66.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 60.45 126.45 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 175.95 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 51.00 226.95 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.5 60.75 287.70 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Ditte Kotzian -- Germany   3  
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 52.65 52.65 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

107C 3 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 107.25 Forward 3½ Somersaults 
205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 161.25 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 19.5 58.50 219.75 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 52.20 271.95 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain   4  
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 46.50 100.50 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 54.00 154.50 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 21.5 64.50 219.00 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 49.30 268.30 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

Jodie McGroarty -- Great Britain   5  
105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

305C 3 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 102.40 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

205C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 161.20 Back 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 53.65 214.85 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 267.50 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Tandi Gerrard -- Great Britain   6  
405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 44.55 44.55 Inward 2½ Somersaults 
205C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 99.15 Back 2½ Somersaults 

107C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 57.40 156.55 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

305C 3 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 54.60 211.15 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 55.10 266.25 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

Louise Van Hoof -- Great Britain   7  
105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 54.00 54.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

405C 3 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 43.20 97.20 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.0 61.60 158.80 Back 2½ Somersaults 
305C 3 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 47.60 206.40 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 18.5 51.80 258.20 Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

Katie Hamilton -- Great Britain   8  
405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 52.65 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 15.0 45.00 97.65 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 147.15 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 43.50 190.65 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 239.85 Forward 2½ Somersaults

Elizabeth Heald -- Great Britain   9  
205C 3 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 51.80 51.80 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305C 3 2.8 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 33.60 85.40 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 85.40 1 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

105B 3 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 33.60 119.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

405C 3 2.7 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 41.85 160.85 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen 

Womens 3m, Final 

Nora Subschinski -- Germany   1  
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 21.0 63.00 63.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107B 3 3.1 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 21.0 65.10 128.10 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 21.0 63.00 191.10 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.5 67.50 258.60 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405C 3 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 55.35 313.95 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Katja Dieckow -- Germany   2  
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 63.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist 

107C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 123.20 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 58.50 181.70 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.0 69.00 250.70 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 60.00 310.70 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Jodie McGroarty -- Great Britain   3  
105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 42.00 42.00 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

305C 3 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 63.00 105.00 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 
205C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 22.0 61.60 166.60 Back 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 21.0 60.90 227.50 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

405C 3 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 284.20 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain   4  
205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.0 54.00 54.00 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305B 3 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 42.00 96.00 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 135.60 Forward 2½ Somersaults 

405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 55.50 191.10 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5335D 3 2.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.0 49.30 240.40 Reverse 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Womens Platform, Preliminary 

Tonia Couch -- Great Britain   1  
405B 10 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 64.40 64.40 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 63.00 127.40 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 73.10 200.50 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 70.40 270.90 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 24.5 66.15 337.05 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

Brooke Graddon -- Great Britain   2  
405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 22.0 61.60 61.60 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 127.90 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

6243D 10 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 56.00 183.90 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

205B 10 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 65.25 249.15 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 24.0 64.80 313.95 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

Christin Steuer -- Germany   3  
305C 10 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 48.60 48.60 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 114.90 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 
107B 10 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 173.40 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 22.0 70.40 243.80 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207C 10 3.3 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 54.45 298.25 Back 3½ Somersaults 

Monique McCarroll -- Great Britain   4  
107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 66.00 66.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 56.10 122.10 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 57.60 179.70 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 56.55 236.25 Back 2½ Somersaults 

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 57.60 293.85 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

Stacie Powell -- Great Britain   5  
5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.5 76.50 76.50 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

107B 10 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 52.50 129.00 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

6142D 10 3.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.0 52.70 181.70 Armstand Forward Double Som 1 Twist 

207C 10 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 20.0 66.00 247.70 Back 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 44.80 292.50 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

Sarah Barrow -- Great Britain   6  
6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 18.5 59.20 59.20 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 
407C 10 3.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 51.20 110.40 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 66.00 176.40 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 47.85 224.25 Back 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 17.5 59.50 283.75 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Suzanne Collins -- Great Britain   7  
624B 10 2.8 4.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 44.80 44.80 Armstand Back Double Somersault 

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.5 57.40 102.20 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

205B 10 2.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 14.0 40.60 142.80 Back 2½ Somersaults 
305C 10 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 32.40 175.20 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 16.5 56.10 231.30 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

Stefanie Anthes -- Germany   8  
626C 10 3.2 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 36.80 36.80 2 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

107B 10 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 6.5 19.50 56.30 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 18.0 57.60 113.90 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 61.20 175.10 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

205B 10 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 55.10 230.20 Back 2½ Somersaults 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 
 

Dive  Height  DD  J1  J2  J3  J4  J5  J6  J7  Total  Points  Score  Pen  

Womens Platform, Final 

Tonia Couch -- Great Britain   1  
405B 10 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 25.0 70.00 70.00 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

107B 10 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 67.50 137.50 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 68.00 205.50 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 277.50 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.5 68.85 346.35 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

Brooke Graddon -- Great Britain   2  
405B 10 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 53.20 53.20 Inward 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 73.10 126.30 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

6243D 10 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 72.00 198.30 Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists 

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 65.25 263.55 Back 2½ Somersaults 

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 64.80 328.35 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

Christin Steuer -- Germany   3  
305C 10 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 22.5 60.75 60.75 Reverse 2½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 66.30 127.05 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 24.0 72.00 199.05 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

626C 10 3.2 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.0 44.80 243.85 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

207C 10 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 14.5 47.85 291.70 Back 3½ Somersaults 

Stefanie Anthes -- Germany   4  
626C 10 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 10.5 33.60 33.60 Armstand Back Triple Somersault 

107B 10 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 40.50 74.10 Forward 3½ Somersaults 

407C 10 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 43.20 117.30 Inward 3½ Somersaults 

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 183.60 Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists 

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 60.90 244.50 Back 2½ Somersaults 

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points      



 

The KlingerCook Trophy 2007 

Detailed Results - Synchro 

05 November 2007 ~ 06 November 2007 

SIV Ponds Forge 

Sheffield 

Dive  Height  DD  E1  E2  E3  E4  S1  S2  S3  Total  Points  Score  S4  S5  

Mens 3m Synchro 

Andreas Wels -- Germany  
Tobias Schellenberg -- Germany  

1  

103B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 48.00 8.5 9.0 
301B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 51.60 99.60 8.5 9.0 
5337D 3 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.5 76.23 175.83 8.0 8.5 
405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.0 70.20 246.03 8.0 8.5 
107B 3 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 43.0 79.98 326.01 9.0 9.0 
5154B 3 3.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.0 71.40 397.41 7.5 7.5 

Ben Swain -- Great Britain  
Nicholas Robinson-Baker -- Great Britain  

2  

201B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 48.00 8.0 8.5 
401B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 41.0 49.20 97.20 9.0 8.0 
107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.5 69.75 166.95 7.0 8.0 
5154B 3 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 38.0 77.52 244.47 7.5 8.5 
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.5 69.30 313.77 8.0 8.0 
5353B 3 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 39.0 81.90 395.67 8.0 8.0 

Christian Loffler -- Germany  
Frank Sander -- Germany  

3  

403B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.0 48.00 48.00 8.5 8.5 
301A 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 40.5 48.60 96.60 8.0 8.0 
5337D 3 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.0 69.30 165.90 7.0 7.5 
205B 3 3.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 37.0 66.60 232.50 7.0 8.0 
107B 3 3.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 36.5 67.89 300.39 7.5 7.5 
407C 3 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.0 71.40 371.79 7.5 7.5 

Charles Calvert -- Great Britain  
Callum Johnstone -- Great Britain  

4  

401B 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 39.5 47.40 47.40 8.0 8.5 
201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 38.5 46.20 93.60 8.0 8.5 
205B 3 3.0 4.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.5 54.90 148.50 6.5 8.0 
305B 3 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 39.0 70.20 218.70 7.0 8.5 
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.5 51.30 270.00 5.0 6.0 
405B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 34.0 61.20 331.20 7.0 7.5 

Blake Aldridge -- Great Britain  
Chris Mears -- Great Britain  

5  

201B 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 37.5 45.00 45.00 8.0 7.5 
403B 3 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.0 44.40 89.40 8.0 7.5 
5152B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.0 63.00 152.40 7.0 7.5 
107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.5 56.73 209.13 6.5 6.5 
205B 3 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 28.0 50.40 259.53 6.5 6.0 
405B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.0 61.20 320.73 7.0 7.0 



 

Dive  Height  DD  E1  E2  E3  E4  S1  S2  S3  Total  Points Score  S4  S5  

Mens Platform Synchro 

Leon Taylor -- Great Britain  
Peter Waterfield -- Great Britain  

1  

301B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 44.0 52.80 52.80 9.0 9.0 
401B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 41.5 49.80 102.60 8.5 8.0 
407C 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 41.0 78.72 181.32 8.5 8.5 
207C 10 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.0 79.20 260.52 8.5 8.5 
307C 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.5 74.46 334.98 7.0 8.0 
5255B 10 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 38.0 86.64 421.62 8.0 8.0 

Thomas Daley -- Great Britain  
Callum Johnstone -- Great Britain  

2  

301B 10 2.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 43.5 52.20 52.20 8.5 9.5 
201B 10 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 43.5 52.20 104.40 9.0 9.5 
305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 41.0 66.42 170.82 8.0 8.5 
407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 40.5 77.76 248.58 8.5 9.0 
207C 10 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 41.0 81.18 329.76 8.5 9.0 
5253B 10 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 39.5 80.58 410.34 8.0 8.0 

Christian Picker -- Germany  
Sascha Klein -- Germany  

3  

103B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 48.00 8.0 8.5 
403B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.0 46.80 94.80 8.5 8.0 
107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.5 71.10 165.90 8.0 8.0 
407C 10 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.5 64.32 230.22 7.0 8.0 
307C 10 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 35.5 72.42 302.64 7.5 8.0 
5253B 10 3.4 8.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 37.0 75.48 378.12 7.5 7.0 

Gareth Jones -- Great Britain  
Gary Hunt -- Great Britain  

4  

401B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 40.5 48.60 48.60 8.5 8.0 
103B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 96.60 8.0 8.0 
107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 35.5 63.90 160.50 7.5 7.5 
407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 29.0 55.68 216.18 6.0 6.0 
207C 10 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.5 70.29 286.47 7.5 7.5 
5253B 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.5 70.38 356.85 7.0 6.5 

Pawel Brendler -- Germany  
Florian Fandler -- Germany  

5  

101B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 39.0 46.80 46.80 7.5 8.0 
401B 10 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.0 46.80 93.60 8.0 8.0 
407C 10 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.0 65.28 158.88 6.5 7.0 
207C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 3.5 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 29.5 58.41 217.29 6.5 6.5 
307C 10 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 26.0 53.04 270.33 6.5 6.0 
5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.5 74.46 344.79 7.5 7.0 



 

Dive  Height  DD  E1  E2  E3  E4  S1  S2  S3  Total  Points  Score  S4  S5  

Womens 3m Synchro 

Katja Dieckow -- Germany  
Nora Subschinski -- Germany  

1  

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 37.0 44.40 44.40 7.5 7.5 
201B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 40.5 48.60 93.00 8.5 8.5 
5152B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 38.0 68.40 161.40 7.5 8.0 
205B 3 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 34.5 62.10 223.50 7.5 7.5 
305B 3 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 37.5 67.50 291.00 7.5 8.0 

Tandi Gerrard -- Great Britain  
Rebecca Gallantree -- Great Britain  

2  

401B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 38.5 46.20 46.20 8.5 8.0 
101B 3 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.0 48.00 94.20 8.5 8.0 
205B 3 3.0 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 31.5 56.70 150.90 7.0 6.5 
5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.5 60.03 210.93 7.5 7.0 
405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.5 59.13 270.06 7.5 7.0 

Jodie McGroarty -- Great Britain  
Hayley Sage -- Great Britain  

3  

101B 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 38.5 46.20 46.20 8.0 7.5 
103C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.5 43.80 90.00 7.5 7.5 
305C 3 2.8 4.0 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.0 45.36 135.36 6.0 6.0 
205C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 33.5 56.28 191.64 8.0 7.0 
5335D 3 2.9 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.0 55.68 247.32 7.0 6.5 



 
 

Dive  Height  DD  E1  E2  E3  E4  S1  S2  S3  Total  Points  Score  S4  S5  

Womens Platform Synchro 

Christin Steuer -- Germany  
Nora Subschinski -- Germany  

1  

101B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 38.5 46.20 46.20 7.5 7.5 
401B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.5 48.60 94.80 8.0 7.0 
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 34.5 70.38 165.18 7.0 7.0 
107B 10 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 41.0 73.80 238.98 8.5 8.5 
207C 10 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.0 69.30 308.28 8.0 6.5 

Sarah Barrow -- Great Britain  
Monique McCarroll -- Great Britain  

2  

301B 10 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 38.0 45.60 45.60 8.0 8.0 
401B 10 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 41.5 49.80 95.40 8.5 8.5 
407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 34.0 65.28 160.68 6.5 7.0 
5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 34.5 70.38 231.06 7.5 7.5 
107B 10 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 40.5 72.90 303.96 9.0 8.5 

Stacie Powell -- Great Britain  
Tonia Couch -- Great Britain  

3  

401B 10 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 41.5 49.80 49.80 8.5 8.5 
301B 10 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 39.5 47.40 97.20 8.5 8.0 
405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 38.5 64.68 161.88 7.5 8.5 
107B 10 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 35.5 63.90 225.78 7.5 8.0 
5253B 10 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.5 74.46 300.24 7.0 8.0 


